

SHRI DAULAT RAM KHULLAR GUJRANWALA TRUST Vs.  
GOVTOF NCT OF DELHI

22.02.2025

Present: None for the petitioner.  
Sh. Rakesh Kumari, Field Inspector and Sh. Dherendra  
Singh, Tehsildar, on behalf of SDM Patel Nagar.

Sh. Dherendra Singh submits that he will file status  
report as well as application for waiver of cost on the E-portal today  
itself.

Put up for consideration on the application moved on  
behalf of the government of NCT of Delhi on 17.03.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
22.02.2025