

SHRI DAULAT RAM KHULLAR GUJRANWALA TRUST Vs.  
GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI

06.01.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Bhatia, ld. counsel for the petitioner  
alongwith Sh. Sumit Pal Soni, Managing Trustee of  
the trust.

Part arguments heard on the present petition.

Put up for further arguments on **02.03.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
06.01.2026