

SHRI DAULAT RAM KHULLAR GUJRANWALA TRUST Vs.
GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI

19.05.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Bhatia, ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Ld. counsel for the petitioner seeks an adjournment for addressing further arguments on the ground that assistance of Managing Trustee is required for giving replies of the queries of the court.

Put up for further arguments on 26.05.2026 at 2:30
P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
19.05.2026